
Allen Park Middle School -Bus Schedule 2024-2025 School Year 
   Please allow a 10min before and after window time for pick up:    Doors open 7:35am/ Bell Hours:  7:45 am-2:32 pm Departs: 2:42pm UPDATED 8/27/24 

Bus # 17-01 Middle School                            ½ day 
 

#1 7:07A/2:49p 8439 Louise                                                 10:39a 

#2 7:08A/2:50p Louise & Ray                                               10:40a 

#3 7:10a/2:52p 9317 Marlborough                                     10:44a 

#4 7:12a/2:54p Promenade & Becker                                 10:50a 

#5 7:14a/3:00p Midway & Kolb                                           10:55a 

#6 7:16a/3:02p Northway & Bondie                                   10:59a 

#7 7:20a/3:08p Midway & Buckingham                             11:03a 

#8 7:22a/3:10p Allen Pointe Condos 1st drive past firestone       11:06a 

#9 7:23a/3:15p Pelham & Brody                                       11:09a 

Bus # 14-01 Middle School                                ½ day 
 

  

#1 7:15a/2:49p Quandt & Dasher                                             10:39a 

#2 7:16a/2:52p Quandt & Hanover                                           10:42a 

#3 7:18a/2:55P Dasher & Laurence                                           10:47a 

#4 7:19a/2:57P Dasher & Roger                                                10:50a 

#5 7:20a/3:00p Roger & Hanover                                              10:53a 

#6 7:22a/3:01p Hanover & Laurence                                        10:56a 

Bus # 14-02 Middle School                            ½ day 
 
#1 7:09a/2:50p Devonshire (2nd drive before Osage)                                10:44a 

#2 7:11a/2:52p Larme & Berkshire                                      10:46a 

#3 7:13a/2:53p Sheandoah (2nd drive before Ecorse)                    10:48a 

#4 7:15a/2:55p Courtland & Philomene                            10:51a 

#5 7:17a/2:56p Philomene & Shenandoah                        10:55a 

#6 7:18a/2:57p Philomene & Gahona                                10:58a 

#7 7:20a/2:58p Beverly & luana                                          11:02a 

#8 7:22a/3:00p Pinecrest & Winona                                   11:04a  

#9 7:23a/3:03p Pincrest & Kolb                                           11:05a 

 

Bus # 23-03 Middle School                                ½ day 
 

#1 7:06a/2:54p Robinson & Devonshire                                  10:36a 

#2 7:07a/2:55p Devonshire & Kolb                                           10:37a 

#3 7:09a/2:56p Berkshire & Cortland                                       10:40a 

#4 7:11a/2:58p Berkshire & Robinson AVE.                       10:41a 

#5 7:13a/3:00p Buckingham & Philomene                              10:43a 

#6 7:16a/3:02p Van Born Alley & Robinson                            10:47a 

#7 7:17a/3:03p Van Born & Balfour                                          10:50a 

#8 7:21a/3:08p Thomas & Oceana Ally (behind chiropractic office)            10:56a                                                                        
 



Allen Park Elementary -Bus Schedule 2024-2025 School Year 
Please allow a 10min before and after window time for pick up:     Bell Hours: 8:30 am-3:30 pm  ½ Day 11:30am  UPDATED 8/27/24 

Bus # 14-01 Arno BLUE                   ½ Day 
 
#1 8:10a/3:42p Dasher & Laurence            11:49a 

#2 8:12a/3:45p 14907 Meyer                      11:51a 

#3 8:13a/3:48p Roger & Dasher                  11:52a 

#4 8:14a/3:50p Roger & Hanover               11:54a 

#5 8:16a/3:51p Hanover & Laurence         11:56a 

Bus # 17-01 Arno RED                   ½ Day 
 

#1 7:55a/4:00p Allen Pointe Condos(near Firestone) 12:01a 

#2 8:05a/3:41p Hanover & Quandt                   11:40a 

#3 8:08a/3:45p Quandt & Meyer                        11:43a 

#4 8:12a/3:47p Quandt & Dasher                       11:45a 

#5 8:14a/3:50p Horger (2nd drive before Allen rd.)           11:48a 

 

Bus # 14-02 Bennie RED                 ½ Day 
#1 8:04a/3:50p Van Born Alley & Robinson        12:07p 

#2 8:05a/3:51p Van Born Alley & Buckingham  12:08p 

#3 8:06a/3:52p Van Born Alley & Balfour           12:09p     

#4 8:07a/3:53p Van Born Alley & Kolb                 12:11p 

#5 8:11a/3:46p Beverly & Kolb                              12:04p 

#6 8:13a/3:45p Osage & Beverly                           12:01p 

#7 8:15a/3:42p Beverly & luana                            11:59a 

#8 8:18a/3:41p Philomene & Cortland                 11:55a 

#9 8:19a/3:40p Philomene & Buckingham          11:52a 

Bus # 23-03 Bennie BLUE             ½ Day 
#1 7:57a/4:00p Allen Pointe Condos (Double Driveway)  12:02p 

#2 7:59a/4:02p Marsten Apartments                12:04p 

#3 8:05a/3:45p Philomene & Larme                   11:46a 

#4 8:06a/3:47p Philomene & Luana                   11:47a 

#5 8:07a/3:48p Philomene & Gahona                11:49a 

#6 8:10a/3:51p Pinecrest & Larme                     11:53a 

#7 8:12a/3:53p Pinecrest & Winona                  11:54a 

#8 8:14a/3:54p Pinecrest & Kolb                         11:55a 

#9 8:15a/3:55p Pinecrest & Buckingham          11:56a 

 


